
Admission Fee need to pay only once at the time of 1" Admission in the School. 

Nursery, KG and Class I 
Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

School Magazine/ News Line 
Smart Ciass Rs. 250x12 

School ID 

Tuition Fees (1479x12) 

Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

School Magazine/ News Line 
Cormputer Fee Rs. 170x12 

|School ID 

Total 

|Smart Class Rs. 250x12 

Classes Il to V 

Tuition Fees (1479x12) 

Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

Total 

School ID 

School Magazine/ News ine 

Computer Fee Rs. 170x12 

Classes VI to VIlII 

Smart Class Rs. 250x12 

Admission Fee for Nursery to Class X: 
Admission Fee for Classes XI and XII: 

Tuition Fees (1404x12) 

Total 

.Sec. Schoo, 

Date... ..**** 

Kokra arJ833T0. 

4000 

600 

160 

3000 

100 

17748 

Rs. 25608/ 

4000 

600 

160 

2040 

3000 

100 

17748 

Rs. 27648/ 

4000 

600 

160 

2040 

3000 

100 

16848 

Rs. 26748/ 

|Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

School Magazine/ News line 

Classes IX and X 

|Computer Fee Rs. 170x12 

Smart Class Rs. 250x12 

School ID 

Rs. 10,000/ 
Rs. 13,000/ 

Tuition Fees (1449x12) 
Total 

Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

Classes Xl and XIl (Arts) 

School Magazine/ News Line 

School ID 

Smart Class Rs. 250x12 

Tuition Fees (1764x12) 

Annual Fees 

Exam Fees 

Total 

School Magazine/ News Line 
Smart Class Rs. 250x12 

School ID 
Laboratory Fee/|P (300x12) 
Tuition Fees (1764x12) 

Total 

4000 

600 

160 

2040 

3000 

Priical 
Don Bosco Hr. Bec. School 

Kokrajlar-783370 

17388 

Rs. 27288/ 

100 

Classes Xl and XIl (Science) 

4000 

600 

160 

3000 

100 

21168 

Rs. 29028/ 

4000 

600 

160 

3000 

100 

3600 

21168 

Rs. 32628/ 
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