Admission Fee for Nursery to Class X: Rs. 10,000/-Admission Fee for Classes XI and XII: Rs. 13,000/-

Nursery, KG and Class I	
Annual Fees	4000
Exam Fees	600
School Magazine/ News Line	160
Smart Class Rs. 250x12	3000
School ID	100
Tuition Fees (1479x12)	17748
Total	Rs. 25608/-

Classes II to V	
Annual Fees	4000
Exam Fees	600
School Magazine/ News Line	160
Computer Fee Rs. 170x12	2040
Smart Class Rs. 250x12	3000
School ID	100
Tuition Fees (1479x12)	17748
Total	Rs. 27648/-

Classes VI to VIII	
Annual Fees	4000
Exam Fees	600
School Magazine/ News Line	160
Computer Fee Rs. 170x12	2040
Smart Class Rs. 250x12	3000
School ID	100
Tuition Fees (1404x12)	16848
Total	Rs. 26748/-

Classes IX and X	
Annual Fees	4000
Exam Fees	600
School Magazine/ News Line	160
Computer Fee Rs. 170x12	2040
Smart Class Rs. 250x12	3000
School ID	100
Tuition Fees (1449x12)	17388
Total	Rs. 27288/-

Classes XI and XII (Arts)	
Annual Fees	4000
Exam Fees	600
School Magazine/ News Line	160
Smart Class Rs. 250x12	3000
School ID	100
Tuition Fees (1764x12)	21168
Total	Rs. 29028/-

Classes XI and XII (Science)	
4000	
600	
160	
3000	
100	
3600	
21168	
Rs. 32628/-	



